Penrose VFW Post 2788 Car Show Registration 2024

| e:Address: | | ress:City: | City: | |
|--|---|---|---------------|--|
| Zip: | _Phone: | Email: | | |
| Make: | | Model/Style: | | |
| 2 nd Vehicle Year: 2 nd Vehicle Make | | e: 2 nd Vehicle Model/Style: | | |
| | | | | |
| 24 registration | fee of \$35. | .00 includes free shirt if paid before April | 15 th. | |
| Registration F | ee | | \$ 35 | |
| rants FREE T-Sh | irt | Size | | |
| Men's | | \$ M L XL XXL XXXL | | |
| | or | | | |
| Women's | | S M L XI XXI | | |
| -Shirts (\$18 ea) | Qty | | Enter Shirt | |
| | | | Cost | |
| | | ▕▕▕▘ ┤ ▐▀ ▍▛▔ ▎▕▀▍▐▀ ▎ | | |
| Women's | | SMLXLXXL | | |
| | | Grand Tota | al l | |
| | Zip:Make:Make: ear: 2 nd Ve hicles are addit 24 registration Registration Ferants FREE T-Sh Men's Women's T-Shirts (\$18 ea) Men's | Zip:Phone:Make: ear: 2 nd Vehicle Make hicles are additional \$30 c 24 registration fee of \$35 Registration Fee erants FREE T-Shirt | Size | |

Make Checks Payable to: VFW Post 2788

Mail To: VFW Post 2788 402 Broadway St Penrose, CO 81240 Atn: Car Show

Car Show Meet will be 9am - 3pm, May 18th, 2024

Featured Car - 2010 Ford Mustang Shelby GT500

For more information call (719) 464-7038 or email info@penrosevfwpost2788carshow.com

WAIVER AND RELEASE FORM

Penrose VFW Post 2788 2024 CarShow

| Participant's Name | Date of Birth/ |
|---|--|
| Address | |
| Email | |
| Emergency Contact | Emergency Contact Phone |
| Relationship to Participant | |
| Day Time Phone Alternate Phone | |
| AGF | REEMENT, WAIVER AND RELEASE |
| hereafter accrue to me, as a result of padischarge in advance the VFW Post 2788 from any and all liability arising out of oparticipation in the above activity event the part of those parties. It is understoo element of risk and danger of accidents agreed that this waiver, release and assindemnify and to hold harmless, the VFV and agents from any loss, liability, dama | ny and all other claims I may have, which I may have, or which may rticipation in the above activity. This release is intended to Penrose, CO its officers, employees, elected officials, and agents r connected in any way, including COVID exposure, with my though that liability may arise out of negligence or carelessness on d that activities such as the ones I will be participating in involve an and knowing those risks, I hereby assume those risks. It is further umption of risk is to be binding on my heirs and assigns. I agree to N Post 2788 Penrose, CO, its officers, employees, elected officials, age, cost or expense which they may incur as the result of my death may sustain while participating in this activity. |
| CONSENT OF PA | ARENT/GUARDIAN (If Participant is a minor) |
| participate in the above activity and I he behalf. I hereby affirmatively state that hereby agree to indemnify and hold the loss, liability, damage, cost or expense t | participant listed above. I hereby consent that the participant may creby execute the Agreement, Waiver and Release on his/her the said Participant is physically able to participate in said activity. It persons and entities mentioned above free and harmless from any hat they may incur as result of the death or any injury or property cuses of actions from participation in the above activity. |
| | NT, WAIVER AND RELEASE AND FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. FLIABILITY AND A CONTRACT BETWEEN MYSELF AND TVFW Post DWN FREE WILL. |
| • | IOT WAIVE OR INTEND TO WAIVE ANY PORTION OF IMMUNITY MENTAL IMMUNITY ACT OR OTHERWISE. |
| Print Name | Relationship |
| Signature | Date / / |